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2025 BOARD OPERATIONS CALENDAR 

 

MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY Mon. January 20, 2025 

PRESIDENT’S DAY   Mon. February 17, 2025 

STAFF IN-SERVICE    Fri. March 14, 2025 

SPRING BREAK   Fri. Aril 18, 2025– Mon. April 21, 2025 

MEMORIAL DAY   Mon. May 26, 2025 

JUNETEENTH   Thurs. June 19, 2025 

SUMMER BREAK   Mon. June 30, 2025 – Fri. July 4, 2025 

LABOR DAY    Mon. September 1, 2025 

STAFF IN-SERVICE   Thurs. October 9, 2025 

COLUMBUS DAY   Mon. October 13, 2025 

VETERANS DAY   Tues. November 11, 2025 

THANKSGIVING   Wed. November 26, 2025 – Fri. November 28, 2025 

WINTER BREAK   Mon. December 22, 2024 – Fri. January 2, 2026 

 

 

~This calendar is subject to change~ 
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